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2 kV; Signal: 2 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 10V, IEC
61000-4-8 PFMF: 100A/
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mERSE () . &) 3293423 h
BERE 25°C
19— —R
KT 7 A IN—R—k 100BaseFX;R— k(ST RJ45 R— k 10/100BaseT (X) , B&
x9%) . YIFE-—R R, &/ENAEME—NR,
BEIMDI/MDIXA— k
HEEDIP X1 v F JA—FFv AR —L HR—FHE 4 xRJ45, 1*STYILF
REOEM/ESNL/FA SN
x1,Q0S (A>/A7) .
MACT7 L—L7 14 JL%Y
VG (A /A7)
LED 4 ¥ ¥4 —% PWR1, PWR2, 10/100
M (TPR—K) ,
100M (7 7 4 /UR—
k) o
A4y F DY
BEFa— 4 MAC F—7 LY 4 X 2K
KTy vk Ry 77894 X 768 kBit wEENNy s L —> 1 Gbit/s
{RAE
R R 5 4
774Ny —NOKH
AR E 100 Mbps
KNSy —NRoER Multimode
ARG 994 ST-Duplex
RIXEEEE,. Y17 5 km
R typ. 1300 nm
BER X
B\ 1260 nm
gX. 1360 nm
BR RX
BN 1100 nm
=Bk 1600 nm
BHOZRE =2/ -32 dBm
=K. -3dBm
EEEN BN -20 dBm
=K. -10 dBm
Yo NIy b 12 dB
E5:301)
T—5ID &R RELERE JO0—a>vkO-—JL IEEE 802.3x7 O —#lfi, &
[EREHI1E
ZHE IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,

IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control, IEEE
802.1p for Class of
Service / Quality of
Service (CoS/QoS)
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HFFy bDBATYa>TH
B)

REEEW IP30 HE Fast Ethernet

2L YF EETRIN

RIR&RMY

EERE. &K 60 °C HERE. &/ -10°C

BE 5~95% (4T L) RERE. &K 85 °C

RERE. &/ -40°C

EIRHARE

XYRNT—=ONST4voDT1ILY H—EXDRE (QoS) TER7OJ)LOYR—+ WY S AAND
PROFINETE &

EREXE

FRMEE LB LE fFERTIEE

ERERX 12/24/48 VDC, 2 5DTLRAN

HEER 24 VEF0.11 A

BETERIRE 1.1A

EHDER EREEAE ViEFE (118)

EEHLAERE EERER DC

EE. &) 9.6V
BE. &K 60V

4R

ETIM 6.0 EC000734 ETIM 7.0 EC000734

ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734

ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 9.0 19-17-01-06

ECLASS 9.1 19-17-01-06 ECLASS 10.0 19-17-04-02

ECLASS 11.0 19-17-04-02 ECLASS 12.0 19-17-04-02

ECLASS 13.0 19-17-04-02 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02

ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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Kit for wall mounting

Ethernet

* Cat JMICERE. 5 (&K 100 MHz) £ LU Cat, 6 (FK
250 MHz ¥ 5 X E)

* PoE+ |[C# & (IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt 1Rl 3 & &

O 4 #EHL)
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Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
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